FIBER TOOLS
OPM, VFL, AND SLS STANDARD ON ALL 930XC MODELS
FAST.
• One button test functions. Start measurements with
the push of one button.
• Autotest. Automatically sets test parameters for
optimum test results.
• Live fiber testing.* Tests fibers without disrupting live

Default language is English and Spanish. Alternate languages of Russian,
Portuguese, Polish, French and German available upon request.
ORDERING INFORMATION: ACCESSORIES:
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
DUAL WAVELENGTH SINGLE MODE OTDR
930XC-20C-UPC-FC 02610 OTDR, SM DUAL WAVE, 13/15, OPM, SLS,
UPC FC
930XC-20C-UPC-SC 02609 OTDR, SM DUAL WAVE, 13/15, OPM, SLS,
UPC SC
930XC-20C-UPC-ST 02611 OTDR, SM DUAL WAVE, 13/15, OPM, SLS,
UPC ST
930XC-20C-APC-FC 02613 OTDR, SM DUAL WAVE, 13/15, OPM, SLS,
APC FC
930XC-20C-APC-SC 02612 OTDR, SM DUAL WAVE, 13/15, OPM, SLS,
APC SC
TRIPLE WAVELENGTH SINGLE MODE FILTERED OTDRS
930XC-30F-UPC-FC 02620 OTDR, SM TRIPLE FILT, 13/15/16, OPM, SLS,
UPC FC
930XC-30F-UPC-SC 02619 OTDR, SM TRIPLE FILT, 13/15/16, OPM, SLS,
UPC SC
930XC-30F-UPC-ST 02621 OTDR, SM TRIPLE FILT, 13/15/16, OPM, SLS,
UPC ST
930XC-30F-APC-FC 02626 OTDR, SM TRIPLE FILT, 13/15/16, OPM, SLS,
APC FC
930XC-30F-APC-SC 02623 OTDR, SM TRIPLE FILT, 13/15/16, OPM, SLS,
APC SC
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
AC-ADPT-20-UNI 25691 Universal Power Supply
AC-CONN-FC-L2 20996 FC Connector (For UPC & APC)